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U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending

TR

MO

FT

GL

Flush Mount Axle 
Assembly

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 10 - Zinc Clear
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1

MT-MR-AX-FL-06-ASMT-MR-AX-FL-12-AS

Part # Description Size Weight Hole Size Recommended Hardware

MT-MR-AX-FL-12-AS
12” Flush Axle Mount 

Assembly

10.75” x 10.75” x 2.38”
(273.05mm x 

273.05mm x 60mm)

18.05lbs 
(8.18kg)

11/16” 
(17.46mm)

1” (25.40mm)

5/8”-11 Thread Grade 8 Bolt, 2.5” Long
5/8” SAE Zinc-Plated Washer

5/8”-11 Thread, Grade 8 Hex Nut
(M16 x 2 Thread, 64mm Long, Class 10.9 

Bolt |M16, Class 10.9 Washer
M16 x 2 Thread, Class 10.9 Nut)

MT-MR-AX-FL-06-AS*
6” Flush Axle Mount 

Assembly

5.25” x 5.38” x 1.28”
(133mm x 137mm x 

33mm)

1.90lbs 
(0.863kg)

11/16” 
(17.46mm)

5/8” 
(15.87mm)

5/8”-11 Thread Grade 8 Bolt, 2” Long
5/8” SAE Zinc-Plated Washer

5/8”-11 Thread, Grade 8 Hex Nut
(M16 x 2 Thread, 50mm Long, Class 10.9 

Bolt | M16, Class 10.9 Washer
M16 x 2 Thread, Class 10.9 Nut)

In Stock Serialized & 
Traceable

Made To 
Order

Compatible
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